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highlights

compact spindle shaper with torsion-resistant massive cast iron
table and an extra long aluminium sliding table (1000x215mm)
additional exchangeable spindle with router collet for router bits
mitre fence tilting 60° left/right incl. workpiece stop and workpiece
holder

A versatile space-saving compact machine with a wide area of
application and a small footprint - best choice for woodworking
enthusiasts with workspace constraint

Dynamically balanced spindle ensures precise run

Security first: CE approved safety hood, height adjust able material
guide rail and security cover, micro-switch, emergency off button
exchangeable spindle with router collet (312 mm),

mitre fence, clamp, fixing tool

included in delivery: spindle shaper hood, mitre fence, changeable
spindle




FS160L 400V i/, spindle shaper

technical details

motor power sl in W
voltage

suction port in mm
table size in mm

spindle stroke in mm

milling spindle diameter in mm
table opening in mm

max. tool diameter above table
net weight in kg

packaging width in mm

EAN code

1500
400V
100

600x400

110

30

170

170

108

630
9120039901220

motor power s6 in W
sliding table in mm
table height in mm

max. tool diameter below table in
mm

milling spindle speed in min-1
max. clamping height in mm
mitre fence in mm

gross weight in kg

packaging length in mm

packaging height in mm

5%&"
3/

2100
1000x220
850

150

1400/4000/6000/9000
105

350x125

114

650

530




