FS160L_400V * // spindle shaper



highlights

- compact spindle shaper with torsion-resistant massive cast iron table and an extra long aluminium sliding table (1000x215mm)
- additional exchangeable spindle with router collet for router bits
- mitre fence tilting 60° left/right incl. workpiece stop and workpiece holder
- A versatile space-saving compact machine with a wide area of application and a small footprint - best choice for woodworking enthusiasts with workspace constraint
- Dynamically balanced spindle ensures precise run
- Security first: CE approved safety hood, height adjust able material guide rail and security cover, micro-switch, emergency off button
- exchangeable spindle with router collet (Ø12 mm),
- mitre fence, clamp, fixing tool

included in delivery: spindle shaper hood, mitre fence, changeable spindle



979,00

FS160L_400V * // spindle shaper



technical details

motor power s1 in W	1500
voltage	400V
suction port in mm	100
table size in mm	600x400
spindle stroke in mm	110
milling spindle diameter in mm	30
table opening in mm	170
max. tool diameter above table	170
net weight in kg	108
packaging width in mm	630
EAN code	9120039901220

motor power s6 in W	2100
sliding table in mm	1000x220
table height in mm	850
max. tool diameter below table in mm	150
milling spindle speed in min-1	1400/4000/6000/9000
max. clamping height in mm	105
mitre fence in mm	350x125
gross weight in kg	114
packaging length in mm	650
packaging height in mm	530